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Appn. Tariff Port No. Item 

Decisions Cancelled: 
WN 29.04.009 Antibiotics; 

Whole Other 
Item 

DN 29.44.001 
DN 29.44.001 

30.03.031) 
30.03.039) 

Benethamine Penicillin 
Potassium ... G 
Medicaments: 

WN 
WN 
HO 39.02.301 

Nipride injection 
Valium ... tablets 
Floorcoverings, ... plastic 

HO 59.08.002 Coated ... containing 
(I) PVC ... coating, 
(2) Woven ... curtains 

HO 60.06.031 Babies pilches 
HO 60.06.035 Babies ... feeders 
DN 68.16.000 Graphite ... discs 

EXCLUDING: 
(I) Tape ... 20.5 mm 
(2) Graphite ... packing 

Chapter 84 Catalogued ... exceptions 
(1)-(16) 

WN (17) Take ... shafts 
AK 84.10.029 Vane ... loaders 
AK 84.10.029 Vickers ... 31V 
HO 84.45.009 Eckold ... HF-80 CH 
DN 84.45.009 Omega ... saws 
DN 84.47.009 ELU ... mitresaws 
DN 84.47.009 ELU ... mitresaws 
DN 84.47.009 Festo ... A57 
AK 84.63.029 Power ... adaptors 

Chapter 85 Catalogued ... exception 
(1)-(16) 

WN (17) Take ... shafts 
Varta ... types; 

AK 85.03.001 CRl/3N, ... V675A 
Chapter 87 Catalogued ... exceptions; 

( I )-(16) 
WN (17) Take ... shafts 

Chapter 90 Catalogued ... exceptions 
(1)-(16) 

WN (17) Take ... shafts 
HO 97.03.009 Servo ... toys 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 642-continued 

Goods 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of July 1983. 

Rates of Duty 

Normal I Pref. 

203451E 

1005398 
1005428 

1016311 
902371C 
208133E 
208134C 
208183A 

208138F 
208137H 
202712G 

206051F 

1110388 
111044G 
206903C 
112182A 
207678A 
207618H 
112344A 
919643K 
2060538 

922349F 
206054L 

206055] 

1155888 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

P. J. McKONE. Comptroller of Customs. 
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